
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO SINGLES QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SPRINGFIELD ST - SPRINGFIELD, IL

ROUND 12 OF 16 - SEPTEMBER 15, 2012

AMA Pro Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
5B

3 #10P #12L #14P #15J #17L #18A #18M #21L #21U#10J
2 S. Vanderkuur C. Rice N. Mataya J. Heiden E. Kolenda J. Beal D. Hersh W. Maguire C. Anderson J. Maloney

1 HON HON HON HON HON KAW YAM HON HONHON

1 13.805 13.619 14.512 14.230 14.058 14.111 13.457 13.809 14.07213.496

2 13.704 13.470 14.142 13.918 14.051 14.073 13.355 13.720 13.81713.498

3 13.957 13.566 14.148 14.092 13.899 13.878 13.263 13.733 14.10213.476

4 13.773 14.332 14.164 14.049 13.883 13.886 13.633 13.686 13.94013.408

998 13.704 13.470 14.142 13.918 13.883 13.878 13.263 13.686 13.817MIN 13.408

13.957 14.332 14.512 14.230 14.058 14.111 13.633 13.809 14.102MAX 13.498

13.810 13.747 14.242 14.072 13.973 13.987 13.427 13.737 13.983AVG 13.470

3 #23Z #24J #25A #27S #28C #28P #30F #30S #35C#23P
2 Z. Cassidy J. Monaco B. Wilhelm S. Texter H. Avery T. Porter M. Bickerton C. Matthews J. Isennock W. Cato

1 HON HON HON HON YAM HON HON HON HONHON

1 13.931 13.910 13.882 14.067 13.637 14.240 14.223 13.549 13.92713.730

2 13.997 13.748 13.684 13.808 14.059 13.918 13.847 13.347 13.57713.574

3 13.808 13.864 13.686 13.924 13.916 13.917 13.781 13.650 13.49713.562

4 13.864 13.739 13.778 13.876 13.830 14.000 14.149 13.567 14.07913.566

998 13.808 13.739 13.684 13.808 13.637 13.917 13.781 13.347 13.497MIN 13.562

13.997 13.910 13.882 14.067 14.059 14.240 14.223 13.650 14.079MAX 13.730

13.900 13.815 13.758 13.919 13.861 14.019 14.000 13.528 13.770AVG 13.608

3 #36P #39B #41P #47J #48L #50A #53L #54A #55A#35S
2 D. Winkler A. Camp S. Barrett D. Cassidy A. Hobson C. Fealy J. Bromley J. Reed D. Bromley J. Shoemaker

1 HON HON HON HON HON KTM KTM KTM HONHON

1 13.932 14.506 13.777 14.090 14.813 13.748 13.832 13.831 13.82113.979

2 13.757 14.224 13.634 14.324 13.982 14.004 13.689 13.699 13.46713.626

3 13.966 14.279 13.731 13.956 14.095 13.939 13.585 13.524 13.61313.671

4 13.879 14.414 13.528 14.296 13.997 14.513 13.734 13.785 13.45213.886

998 13.757 14.224 13.528 13.956 13.982 13.748 13.585 13.524 13.452MIN 13.626

13.966 14.506 13.777 14.324 14.813 14.513 13.832 13.831 13.821MAX 13.979

13.884 14.356 13.668 14.167 14.222 14.051 13.710 13.710 13.588AVG 13.791

3 #55P #59P #62P #66L #66Y #67A #70L #74F #74Z#55L
2 K. King A. Miller R. Ivey III R. Anders M. Will D. Colindres R. Connelly D. Schultz B. Benkert Jr. R. Spencer Jr.

1 KAW YAM HON HON HON KAW HON HON HONKTM

1 14.626 14.161 15.858 14.193 13.510 14.443 14.021 14.081 13.80614.022

2 14.831 14.172 14.860 13.636 13.512 14.042 13.965 13.936 13.73513.606

3 14.399 14.018 15.149 13.735 13.597 13.861 13.991 14.203 13.90513.633

4 14.352 14.066 14.957 14.033 13.638 13.717 13.984 14.012 13.56813.995

998 14.352 14.018 14.860 13.636 13.510 13.717 13.965 13.936 13.568MIN 13.606

14.831 14.172 15.858 14.193 13.638 14.443 14.021 14.203 13.905MAX 14.022

14.552 14.104 15.206 13.899 13.564 14.016 13.990 14.058 13.754AVG 13.814

3 #77G #78J #79L #81C #83J #85L #88P #90P #93J#77A
2 E. Stump C. Kurtz K. Lee R. Bretl Z. Palmer T. Sloan Z. Zemanovic K. Eto J. Poorman D. Koelsch

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON HON KAW HONHON

1 14.207 13.893 14.410 14.183 14.527 14.437 13.510 13.724 14.50313.823

2 13.925 13.544 14.359 13.999 14.579 13.843 13.460 13.775 14.01613.714

3 14.264 13.663 14.140 14.054 14.135 14.215 13.357 13.804 13.97813.774

4 14.030 13.378 14.233 14.366 14.381 13.767 13.606 13.841 14.01013.781

998 13.925 13.378 14.140 13.999 14.135 13.767 13.357 13.724 13.978MIN 13.714

14.264 13.893 14.410 14.366 14.579 14.437 13.606 13.841 14.503MAX 13.823

14.107 13.620 14.286 14.151 14.406 14.066 13.483 13.786 14.127AVG 13.773
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AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SPRINGFIELD ST - SPRINGFIELD, IL

ROUND 12 OF 16 - SEPTEMBER 15, 2012

AMA Pro Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
5B

3 #94C #94L #96B #99L#94B
2 R. Wells W. Gruwell J. Cunningham C. Johncox D. Miles

1 KAW YAM YAM SUZHON

1 14.255 13.742 13.984 14.14013.600

2 14.394 13.984 13.752 14.29513.471

3 14.354 13.769 14.096 13.94913.414

4 14.513 13.707 13.778 14.03013.475

998 14.255 13.707 13.752 13.949MIN 13.414

14.513 13.984 14.096 14.295MAX 13.600

14.379 13.801 13.903 14.104AVG 13.490
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